From: James B. Hall				LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL		
CLIA				Date: February 02, 2021		
				14 digit CHA project # Project Name: Atlantic Ave - DEP Ch. 91 Application		
141 I				Project Name: Atlantic Ave -	DEP Ch. 91 Application	
141 Longwater Drive, Suite 104 Norwell, MA 02061						
				Client Project No.: 25463		
To: DEP Southeast Region				RE: Atlantic Ave DEP Ch. 91 Waterways Application		
Wetlands & Waterways				Hull, MA		
20 Riverside Drive						
	Lakeville, MA 02347					
Attention:Ch. 91 Waterways - Dave Hill						
We Are Transmitting to You:			Under Separa	te Cover VIA	☐ Attached	
⊠ Plans			☐ Approval of S	ubcontractor	☐ Copy of Letter	
☐ Specifications			Order on Con	tract	Photographs	
⊠ Report			Original Draw	vings	Proposal	
☐ Form		Other				
Number	DWG./Revision	Drawing				
of	Date	Number	Description			
Copies 1	02/02/21		DED Ch 01 Was	torways Application & Site D	Plans	
1	02/02/21		DEP Ch. 91 Waterways Application & Site Plans MEPA ENF Application (Appendix K)			
				(F 1)		
These are Transmitted as Noted Below:						
	_					
For Information Approved as Noted				<u></u>	Copies for Distribution	
☐ For Action ☐ For Corrections				☐ Return	Corrected Prints	
As Requested For Review and Comments						
Remarks: Please find the attached Ch. 91 Waterways Application & Site Plans for the Atlantic Avenue Reconstruction Project in the Town of Hull, MA. Please contact me at jhall@chacompanies.com or 781-792-2221 with any questions/comments. Thank you.						
101-174-4441 With any questions/comments. Thank you.						
<u>0</u>						
ie.						
Copies To						
				James B. Hall (Signat	ure)	
			В	y: James B. Hall, PWS, CPF	,	
Note: If Enclosures are not as noted, please notify us at once.						

White: Addressee Yellow: Project Notebook Pink: Main File